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Alex Cuthbert (47), Leigh Halfpenny (58), Craig Mitchell (75)

Leigh Halfpenny (49, 76)
Leigh Halfpenny (33)

DELIVERED BY ACCENTURE: Q

Wales 22 - 30 Ireland

02/02/2013, Millennium Stadium, Referee: Romain Poite

22 (3)

Tries

Conversions
Penalty Goals
Drop Goals

30 (23)

IRFU

Simon Zebo (10), Cian Healy (23), Brian O'Driscoll (42)

Jonathan Sexton (11, 25, 43)
Jonathan Sexton (20, 28, 40+2)

Ball Carries Attack Ball Carries

Toby Faletau
Andrew Coombs
George North

Metres Made

17
14

George North 92
Toby Faletau 66
Alex Cuthbert 61

Andrew Coombs 5]
lan Evans 4
Aaron Shingler 1

Sam Warburton 11
Toby Faletau 11
lan Evans 8

63%

65%

167

512

24

15

135

4

Possession

Territory

Ball Carries

Metres Made

Kicks From Hand

Line Breaks

Tackles Bust

Offloads

Rucks/Mauls Won

Rucks/Mauls Lost

37%

35%

76

210

28

67

3

101

92%

Tackles Made

Missed Tackles

Tackle Success

176

15

92%

infringements

Total Penalties Conceded

Total Free Kicks Conceded

13

12

86%

100%

Lineouts Won Own Throw

Lineouts Lost Own Throw

Lineout Success

Lineout Steals

Scrums Won

Scrums Lost

Scrums Success

Follow @AccentureRugby on Twitter for all the latest stats

and analysis

67%

Sean O'Brien
Craig Gilroy 10
Peter O'Mahony 8

Metres Made

Craig Gilroy 52
Peter O'Mahony 31
Simon Zebo 27
Donnacha Ryan 5
Mike McCarthy 1
Peter O'Mahony 1
Sean O'Brien 23
Mike McCarthy 18
Donnacha Ryan 16
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Veich Time

13:38
13:38

21:23
21:23

33:34
38:55
38:55

40:00
40:00

44:43
44:43
47:51
49:01
51:37
51:37

58:36
63:14
63:14
66:59
66:59

73:08
73:08
73:12
73:12
73:12
73:12
75:30
76:25

On - Ken Owens
Off - Matthew Rees

Off - Ken Owens
On - Matthew Rees

Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty
On - Paul James
Off - Gethin Jenkins

On - Gethin Jenkins
Off - Paul James

Off - Aaron Shingler

On - Justin Tipuric

Alex Cuthbert - Try

Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion
On - Ken Owens

Off - Matthew Rees

Leigh Halfpenny - Try
On - Lloyd Williams
Off - Mike Phillips
Off - Gethin Jenkins
On - Paul James

On - Craig Mitchell

Off - Adam Jones

Off - lan Evans

On - Ollie Kohn

On - James Hook

Off - Dan Biggar

Craig Mitchell - Try

Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion

DELIVERED BY AECENTURE, !

Wales 22 - 30 Ireland

02/02/2013, Millennium Stadium, Referee: Romain Poite

TISSOT

Match Timeline

Score Away
0-5 Simon Zebo - Try
0-7 Jonathan Sexton - Conversion
0-10 Jonathan Sexton - Penalty
0-15 Cian Healy - Try
0-17 Jonathan Sexton - Conversion
0-20 Jonathan Sexton - Penalty
3-20
3-23 Jonathan Sexton - Penalty
3-28 Brian O'Driscoll - Try
3-30 Jonathan Sexton - Conversion
On - Keith Earls
Off - Gordon D'Arcy
8-30
10- 30
Off - Peter O'Mahony
On - Chris Henry
10-30 Rory Best - Yellow card
15-30
On - Declan Fitzpatrick
Off - Mike Ross
15-30 Conor Murray - Yellow card
On - Donncha O'Callaghan
On - Dave Kilcoyne
Off - Cian Healy
Off - Mike McCarthy
20-30
22-30

Off - Simon Zebo
On - Eoin Reddan

IRFU

10:30
11:45

20:56

23:38
25:01
28:30

40+2:21

42:34
43:53
44:13
44:13

51:42
51:42
57:37

68:37
68:37
69:58
73:05
73:05
73:05
73:05

79:26
79:26
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Match Statistics
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NATIONS
DELIVERED BY ACCENTURE: Q

Wales 22 - 30 Ireland

02/02/2013
Millennium Stadium
13:30
Referee: Romain Poite
Assistant ref: Jaco Peyper
Assistant ref: Pascal Gauzere
TMO: Graham Hughes

Leigh Halfpenny 15 Robert Kearney
Alex Cuthbert 14 Craig Gilroy
Jonathan Davies 13 Brian O'Driscoll
Jamie Roberts 12 Gordon D'Arcy
George North 11 Simon Zebo

Dan Biggar 10 Jonathan Sexton
Mike Phillips 9 Conor Murray
Gethin Jenkins 1 Cian Healy
Matthew Rees 2 Rory Best
Adam Jones 3 Mike Ross
Andrew Coombs 4 Mike McCarthy
lan Evans 5 Donnacha Ryan
Aaron Shingler 6 Peter O'Mahony
Sam Warburton 7 Sean O'Brien
Toby Faletau 8 Jamie Heaslip
Ken Owens 16 Sean Cronin
Paul James 17 Dave Kilcoyne
Craig Mitchell 18 Declan Fitzpatrick

Ollie Kohn 19 Donncha O'Callaghan
Justin Tipuric 20 Chris Henry
Lloyd Williams 21 Eoin Reddan
James Hook 22 Ronan O'Gara
Scott Williams 23 Keith Earls

Match Statistics

IRFU



